Fusing Equipment
Sidewall-Mounted and Cover-Mounted
Bay-O-Net Fuse Assembly
Electrical Apparatus
240-40
10112 • Supersedes 1110
GENERAL
Cooper Power Systems Bay-O-Net

240-40
5
Ordering Information
Figure 10.
Silver Plated Bay-O-Net with inner fuse
holder, Catalog No. 4038804B03M.
Figure 12.
Inner holder with silver plated fuse
cartridge and end plug, Catalog No.
4001030B59.
Figure 13.
Silver Plated Bay-O-Net not including
inner holder fuse cartridge and end
plug, Catalog No. 4037158C05M.
Figure 14.
Silver plated fuse cartridge including
end plug, Catalog No. 4001686A54M.
Figure 15.
Silver plated fuse cartridge without end
plug, Catalog No. 3437922B03M.
Figure 11.
Silver Plated Bay-O-Net with inner fuse
holder, fuse cartridge and end plug,
Catalog No. 4000361C89FV.
Description Catalog Number
**Silver Plated Bay-O-Net
with inner fuse holder.
(Figure 10)
4038804B03M
***Silver Plated Bay-O-Net
with inner holder, fuse
cartridge and end plug.
(Figure 11)
4000361C89FV
Inner holder with silver
plated fuse cartridge
and end plug. (Figure 12)
4001030B59
Silver Plated Bay-O-Net
not including inner holder
fuse cartridge and
end plug. (Figure 13)
4037158C05M
Silver plated fuse cartridge
including end plug.
(Figure 14)
4001686A54M
Silver plated fuse cartridge
without end plug.
(Figure 15)
3437922B03M
Table 5
Silver Plated Bay-O-Net Assembly Parts*
*	 This is the recommended holder for use with High
Ampere Overload Links (Section 240-49).
These integral cartridge fuse links have been
designed for high kVA transformer applications.
**	 Should be specified when using integral cartridge
fuse links 4000358C16CB, 4000358C18CB,
4038361C03CB, 4038361C04CB, and
4038361C05CB. It should also be specified along
with solid link 4038361C10CB.
***	Should be used for all fuse links except the integral
cartridge links 4000358C16CB, 4000358C18CB,
4038361C03CB, 4038361C04CB, 4038361C05CB
and solid link 4038361C10CB.